

Patriot Broadband Technologies Welcomes Industry Veteran Raphael Arocho as Account Director

Patriot Broadband Technologies appoints Raphael Arocho as Account Director, bolstering client relations and enhancing broadband infrastructure expertise.

SEVEN VALLEYS, PA, UNITED STATES, February 27, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Patriot Broadband

Raphael brings a wealth of industry experience and a deep understanding of what it takes to build and upgrade networks in the broadband sector. We are thrilled to welcome him to the team." *Mike Zeller*

"

<u>Technologies</u> is pleased to announce the appointment of Raphael Arocho as Account Director, further strengthening the company's commitment to building strong client relationships and delivering industry-leading broadband solutions.

Arocho joins Patriot Broadband Technologies following a distinguished 30-year career at Comcast, where he held key leadership positions and played a pivotal role in advancing broadband infrastructure and service excellence. His expertise in network deployments make

him an invaluable addition to the Patriot Broadband team.

In his new role, Arocho will focus on developing and maintaining client relationships, driving business development initiatives, and ensuring Patriot Broadband Technologies continues to meet the evolving needs of the broadband industry. His leadership and deep industry knowledge will support the company's mission of providing seamless, high-quality broadband solutions to clients across the country.

"Raphael brings a wealth of industry experience and a deep understanding of what it takes to build and upgrade networks in the broadband sector," said Mike Zeller, President of Patriot Broadband Technologies. "His leadership and technical expertise will be instrumental as we continue to grow and enhance our service offerings. We are thrilled to welcome him to the team."

Reflecting on his new position, Arocho shared his enthusiasm for joining Patriot Broadband Technologies: "I'm excited to be part of a company that is dedicated to innovation, client success, and the future of broadband. I look forward to building strong partnerships and helping drive strategic growth in this ever-evolving industry."

Patriot Broadband Technologies continues to expand its footprint as a trusted partner in broadband infrastructure, and Arocho's addition marks a significant step in further strengthening its client engagement and service capabilities.

For more information about Patriot Broadband Technologies, please visit <u>www.patriotbbtech.com</u>.

ABOUT PATRIOT BROADBAND TECHNOLOGIES

Patriot Broadband Technologies is a leader in broadband infrastructure, providing cuttingedge Inside Plant (ISP) and Outside Plant



Raphael Arocho, Account Director Patriot Broadband Technologies

(OSP) solutions that power communities and businesses. With a focus on reliability, innovation, and customer-centric service, the company delivers high-quality broadband construction and deployment across the nation.

Mike Grice Patriot Broadband Technologies +1 717-893-2800 info@patriotbbtech.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/789821908

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.